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BARZASI
BELARDELLI
PIERAZZINI
LAIA
KARADEMIR
SANCHEZ
KURTULUS
GUARDIET
BUSUTTIL
PONDART
BOUARD
KOHLER
CHRALAMPOUS
ALVES
CALISTO

MENEZES

CURMI INGUANEZ
CASSAR FENECH

BAY
DEMETRIOU
LAABOURI

MAADANI

5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin

Name

CHIARA
ARIANNA
VIOLA
FONT
ATIYE BERRA
ONA
ZEYNEP
MAR
PHILIPPA
LANA
CASSY
GABRIELA
GEORGIA
GABRIELA
MARIA
MARIA
LYANA
FAITH ANOUK
BEREN
SOTIRIA
INES

SOFIA

WAG Junior
All Around Results

NOC

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY
SPAIN
TURKEY
SPAIN
TURKEY
SPAIN
MALTA
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
CYPRUS
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
PORTUGAL
MALTA
MALTA
TURKEY
CYPRUS
MOROCCO
MOROCCO

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

T

12.750
13.250
12.800
12.650
12.700
12.950
12.050
12.500
11.900
12.300
11.200
12.700
12.600
11.850
12.350
12.350
11.600
10.650
11.000
11.650
9.250

8.600

T

12.250
12.350
10.750
12.150
10.800
11.250
11.200
12.050
10.150
10.150
10.750
11.700
10.400
10.200
10.150
6.950
5.700
7.950
9.350
3.600
1.250
0.000

13.050
11.100
12.500
11.150
11.800
10.200
11.050
9.500
11.800
11.450
10.100
8.500
10.350
10.250
8.400
10.700
10.000
7.750
0.000
6.100
5.800
1.600

12.700
12.500
13.050
12.150
12.200
11.850
11.800
11.850
11.650
11.250
12.150
11.200
10.550
11.300
11.250
9.800

11.500
10.900
9.950

7.100

9.000

7.350

Total

50.750
49.200
49.100
48.100
47.500
46.250
46.100
45.900
45.500
45.150
44.200
44.100
43.900
43.600
42.150
39.800
38.800
37.250
30.300
28.450
25.300
17.550



5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships

02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
WAG Junior Team Results

RANK NOC I -I-I_-H- ﬁ . TOTAL

1 ITALY 26.050 24.600 25.550 25.750 101.950
2 SPAIN 25.600 24.200 21.350 24.000 95.150
3 TURKEY 24.750 22.000 22.850 24.000 93.600
4 FRANCE 25.000 22.450 21.550 23.400 92.400
5 PORTUGAL 24.700 20.350 20.950 22.550 88.550
6 MALTA 23.500 18.100 21.800 23.150 86.550
7 CYPRUS 24.250 14.000 16.450 17.650 72.350
8 MOROCCO 17.850 1.250 7.400 16.350 42.850
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97329

97276

97253

97267

97313

97277

97315

97254

97314

97300

97331

97301

97299

97293

97292

97275

97330

97302

97298

Surname

BELARDELLI

SANCHEZ

LAIA

KARADEMIR

KOHLER

CHRALAMPOUS

GUARDIET

MENEZES

PONDART

CALISTO

DEMETRIOU

ALVES

CURMI INGUANEZ

KURTULUS

BUSUTTIL

MAADANI

PIERAZZINI

BARZASI

BOUARD

BAY

CASSAR FENECH

LAABOURI

5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships

02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
/ WAG Junior
Vault

Name

ARIANNA

ONA

FONT

ATIYE BERRA

GABRIELA

GEORGIA

MAR

MARIA

LANA

MARIA

SOTIRIA

GABRIELA

LYANA

ZEYNEP

PHILIPPA

SOFIA

VIOLA

CHIARA

CASSY

BEREN

FAITH ANOUK

INES

T

NOC

ITALY

SPAIN

SPAIN

TURKEY

FRANCE

CYPRUS

SPAIN

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

CYPRUS

PORTUGAL

MALTA

TURKEY

MALTA

MOROCCO

ITALY

ITALY

FRANCE

TURKEY

MALTA

MOROCCO

E Score

8.550 8.900

8.750 8.950

8.450 8.450

8.600 8.900

8.500 8.800

8.800 8.600

8.900 8.650

8.750 8.700

8.700 8.700

8.750 8.350

8.450 8.450

8.650 8.600

8.200 8.400

8.650 7.450

8.500 7.150

7.300 8.400

8.600 0.000

8.550 0.000

8.000 0.000

7.400 0.000

7.250 0.000

7.950 0.000

D Score

5.000 4.200

4.200 3.800

4.200 4.400

4.200 3.600

4.200 3.600

3.800 3.800

3.600 3.800

3.600 3.800

3.600 3.400

3.600 3.000

3.200 3.400

3.200 3.000

3.400 3.200

3.400 3.600

3.400 3.200

1.600 1.600

4.200 0.000

4.200 0.000

3.200 0.000

3.600 0.000

3.400 0.000

1.600 0.000

Penalty

0.300 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.100

0.100 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.300

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.100

0.300 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.300 0.000

Total

I

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

II

13.250
13.100
12.950
12.750
12.650
12.750
12.700
12.500
12.700
12.400
12.600
12.400
12.500
12.450
12.350
12.200
12.300
12.100
12.350
11.350
11.650
11.850
11.850
11.600
11.600
11.600
12.050
11.050
11.900
10.250
8.600

10.000
12.800
0.000

12.750
0.000

11.200
0.000

11.000
0.000

10.650
0.000

9.250

0.000

AVG.

13.175

12.850

12.700

12.600

12.550

12.500

12.475

12.275

12.200

11.850

11.750

11.725

11.600

11.550

11.075

9.300
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5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin

Surname

BELARDELLI

BARZASI

LAIA

GUARDIET

KOHLER

SANCHEZ

KURTULUS

KARADEMIR

BOUARD

PIERAZZINI

CHRALAMPOUS

ALVES

CALISTO

PONDART

BUSUTTIL

BAY

CASSAR FENECH

MENEZES

CURMI INGUANEZ

DEMETRIOU

LAABOURI

MAADANI

WAG Junior

Qualification - Uneven Bar

T

Name
ARIANNA
CHIARA
FONT
MAR
GABRIELA
ONA
ZEYNEP
ATIYE BERRA
CASSY
VIOLA
GEORGIA
GABRIELA
MARIA
LANA
PHILIPPA
BEREN
FAITH ANOUK
MARIA
LYANA
SOTIRIA
INES
SOFIA

NOC

ITALY

ITALY

SPAIN

SPAIN

FRANCE

SPAIN

TURKEY

TURKEY

FRANCE

ITALY

CYPRUS

PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

MALTA

TURKEY

MALTA

PORTUGAL

MALTA

CYPRUS

MOROCCO

MOROCCO

E Score
7,250
7,450
7,650
7,850
8,100
7,250
7,400
7,400
6,550
5,550
6,900
6,900
7,250
6,750
5,950
6,450
6,750
3,250
4,200
6,700
4,650

4,500

D Score
5,100
4,800
4,500
4,200
3,600
4,000
3,800
3,400
4,200
5,200
3,500
3,300
2,900
3,400
4,200
2,900
1,200
3,700
1,500
0,900
0,600

0,500
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Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
4,000
4,000

6,500

e e Canasie s

Total
12,350
12,250
12,150
12,050
11,700
11,250
11,200
10,800
10,750
10,750
10,400
10,200
10,150
10,150
10,150
9,350
7,950
6,950
5,700
3,600
1,250

0,000


javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87708&S=97291&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87708&S=97291&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87712&S=97292&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87712&S=97292&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87696&S=97266&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87696&S=97266&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87700&S=97267&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87700&S=97267&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87644&S=97276&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87644&S=97276&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87704&S=97268&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87704&S=97268&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87684&S=97331&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87684&S=97331&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87676&S=97329&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87676&S=97329&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87640&S=97275&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87640&S=97275&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87716&S=97293&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87716&S=97293&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87688&S=97253&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87688&S=97253&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87668&S=97314&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87668&S=97314&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87672&S=97315&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87672&S=97315&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87648&S=97277&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87648&S=97277&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87656&S=97301&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87656&S=97301&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87680&S=97330&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87680&S=97330&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87660&S=97302&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87660&S=97302&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87664&S=97313&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87664&S=97313&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87652&S=97300&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87652&S=97300&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87692&S=97254&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87692&S=97254&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87720&S=97298&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87720&S=97298&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87724&S=97299&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);
javascript:fancyboxIframe('KulupTanimlama1/ACSeri2AFAktar.php?GelenId=87724&S=97299&T=12496&Gn=&Se=&Gr=;?>&reg=pl000zzz0ssffwtr02yy452883s32f1A2D2se23A2S',700,405);

5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
WAG Junior
Qualification - Balance Beam

1

e e Canasie s

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total
1 210 BARZASI CHIARA ITALY 7,550 5,500 0,000 13,050
2 211 PIERAZZINI VIOLA ITALY 7,200 5,300 0,000 12,500
3 215 BUSUTTIL PHILIPPA MALTA 7,300 4,500 0,000 11,800
4 220 KARADEMIR ATIYE BERRA TURKEY 6,600 5,200 0,000 11,800
5 208 PONDART LANA FRANCE 6,850 4,600 0,000 11,450
6 203 LAIA FONT SPAIN 6,450 4,700 0,000 11,150
7 209 BELARDELLI ARIANNA ITALY 6,100 5,000 0,000 11,100
8 222 KURTULUS ZEYNEP TURKEY 6,550 4,500 0,000 11,050
9 217 MENEZES MARIA PORTUGAL 6,400 4,400 0,100 10,700
10 201 CHRALAMPOUS GEORGIA CYPRUS 6,050 4,400 0,100 10,350
11 218 ALVES GABRIELA PORTUGAL 6,450 3,900 0,100 10,250
12 205 SANCHEZ ONA SPAIN 6,000 4,200 0,000 10,200
13 206 BOUARD CASSY FRANCE 5,500 4,600 0,000 10,100
14 214 CURMI INGUANEZ LYANA MALTA 6,600 3,400 0,000 10,000
15 204 GUARDIET MAR SPAIN 4,800 4,800 0,100 9,500
16 207 KOHLER GABRIELA FRANCE 5,300 3,200 0,000 8,500
17 219 CALISTO MARIA PORTUGAL 4,300 4,200 0,100 8,400
18 216 CASSAR FENECH FAITH ANOUK MALTA 4,250 3,600 0,100 7,750
19 202 DEMETRIOU SOTIRIA CYPRUS 2,200 3,900 0,000 6,100
20 212 LAABOURI INES MOROCCO 3,700 2,100 0,000 5,800
21 213 MAADANI SOFIA MOROCCO 3,100 2,500 4,000 1,600
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5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin

Surname

PIERAZZINI

BARZASI

BELARDELLI

KARADEMIR

LAIA

BOUARD

SANCHEZ

GUARDIET

KURTULUS

BUSUTTIL

CURMI INGUANEZ

ALVES

CALISTO

PONDART

KOHLER

CASSAR FENECH

CHRALAMPOUS

BAY

MENEZES

LAABOURI

MAADANI

DEMETRIOU

WAG Junior

Qualification - Floor Exercises

Name
VIOLA
CHIARA
ARIANNA
ATIYE BERRA
FONT
CASSY
ONA

MAR
ZEYNEP
PHILIPPA
LYANA
GABRIELA
MARIA
LANA
GABRIELA
FAITH ANOUK
GEORGIA
BEREN
MARIA
INES
SOFIA
SOTIRIA

NOC

ITALY

ITALY

ITALY

TURKEY

SPAIN

FRANCE

SPAIN

SPAIN

TURKEY

MALTA

MALTA

PORTUGAL

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

FRANCE

MALTA

CYPRUS

TURKEY

PORTUGAL

MOROCCO

MOROCCO

CYPRUS

E Score
7,850
7,900
7,600
7,600
7,850
7,650
7,450
7,350
7,300
7,350
8,000
7,100
7,050
6,750
7,100
7,500
6,450
6,550
6,000
6,300
5,350

4,000

D Score
5,300
4,800
4,900
4,600
4,300
4,500
4,400
4,500
4,500
4,300
3,500
4,200
4,200
4,500
4,100
3,400
4,400
3,400
4,400
2,700
2,000

3,100
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Penalty
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,600
0,000
0,000

0,000

e e Canasie s

Total

13,050
12,700
12,500
12,200
12,150
12,150
11,850
11,850
11,800
11,650
11,500
11,300
11,250
11,250
11,200
10,900
10,550
9,950

9,800

9,000

7,350

7,100
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Rank Bib No
1 97291
2 97268
3 97329
4 97313
5 97276
6 97300

Surname

BELARDELLI

SANCHEZ

KARADEMIR

MENEZES

KOHLER

CURMI INGUANEZ

5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships

02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
/ WAG Junior
Final Results - Vault

Name

ARIANNA

ONA

ATIYE BERRA

MARIA

GABRIELA

LYANA

T

NOC

ITALY

SPAIN

TURKEY

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

MALTA

E Score

8.800 8.867

8.833 8.867

8.900 8.733

8.667 8.667

8.667 8.633

8.467 7.600

D Score

5.000 4.200

4.200 3.800

4.200 3.600

3.600 3.800

4.200 3.200

3.400 3.200
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Penalty

0.100 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000

Total

I

II

II

II

II

II

II

13.700
13.067
13.033
12.667
13.100
12.333
12.267
12.467
12.867
11.833
11.867

10.800

AVG.

13.384

12.850

12.717

12.367

12.350

11.334



5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
WAG Junior
Final - Uneven Bar

Trh

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 209 BELARDELLI ARIANNA ITALY 8,033 5,200 0,000 13,233
2 203 LAIA FONT SPAIN 7,433 4,500 0,000 11,933
3 207 KOHLER GABRIELA FRANCE 7,767 3,600 0,000 11,367
4 222 KURTULUS ZEYNEP TURKEY 6,800 3,800 0,000 10,600
5 218 ALVES GABRIELA PORTUGAL 7,100 3,300 0,000 10,400
6 215 BUSUTTIL PHILIPPA MALTA 5,850 4,200 0,000 10,050
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5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships
02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin
WAG Junior
Final - Balance Beam

B

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC E Score D Score Penalty Total

1 210 BARZASI CHIARA ITALY 7,900 5,400 0,000 13,300
2 220 KARADEMIR ATIYE BERRA TURKEY 6,700 5,200 0,000 11,900
3 203 LAIA FONT SPAIN 7,133 4,700 0,000 11,833
4 215 BUSUTTIL PHILIPPA MALTA 7,233 4,500 0,000 11,733
5 208 PONDART LANA FRANCE 6,733 4,300 0,000 11,033
6 217 MENEZES MARIA PORTUGAL 6,867 4,200 0,100 10,967
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5th COMEGYM Artistic Gymnastics Championships

Rank Bib No Surname

1 211 PIERAZZINI
2 220 KARADEMIR
3 203 LAIA

4 215 BUSUTTIL

5 206 BOUARD

6 218 ALVES

Turkish Scoring System Report Created : 04.06.2022 16:59:32 Page:

02 - 04 June, 2022 / Mersin

WAG Junior
Final - Floor Exercises

Name NOC
VIOLA ITALY
ATIYE BERRA TURKEY
FONT SPAIN
PHILIPPA MALTA
CASSY FRANCE
GABRIELA PORTUGAL

Legend D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

E Score

7,867
7,733
7,600
7,500
7,433

7,167

D Score

5,100
4,600
4,300
4,300
4,300
4,100

Penalty
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100

Total

12,967
12,333
11,900
11,800
11,733

11,167
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